

#### Contact Us



Top Companies Recruiting From Our Campus.
Admission 2013-15- Application Submission through XAT/MAT: 31st March 2013

Home	Scholarship	How to Apply	Selection Criteria	Important Dates	Fee Structure	Residential Facil

Admission 2013-15 Online Application Form				
BIMTECH Scholarships 2013				
Programme Architecture				
Your Career				
Placement				
Student Life				
Alumni Speak				
International Alliances				
Presence & Prominence				

# **Program Fees**

Programmes Offered	Tution Fees	Programme Available At
PGDM	Merit INR 9,00,000 Corp. Sponsored INR 15,00,000 NRI INR 15,00,000 NRI Sponsored INR 15,00,000	Greater Noida Campus
PGDM (IB)	Merit INR 8,50,000 Corp. Sponsored INR 14,00,000 NRI INR 14,00,000 NRI Sponsored INR 14,00,000	Greater Noida Campus
PGDM (IBM)	Merit INR 7,00,000 Corp. Sponsored INR 10,00,000 NRI INR 10,00,000 NRI Sponsored INR 10,00,000	Greater Noida Campus
PGDM (RM)	Merit INR 7,00,000 Corp. Sponsored INR 13,00,000 NRI INR 13,00,000 NRI Sponsored INR 13,00,000	Greater Noida Campus
PGDM (Sustainable Development )	Merit INR 5,00,000 Corp. Sponsored INR 9,00,000 NRI INR 9,00,000 NRI Sponsored INR 9,00,000	Greater Noida Campus
PGDM	6,50,000 INR	Bhubaneswar Campus
Masters in Mass Communication and Journalism	4,20,000 INR	Bhubaneswar Campus
Integrated Law (BBA + Law)	7,50,000 INR	Bhubaneswar Campus
вва	3,90,000 INR	Bhubaneswar Campus

BIMTECH has an understanding with following Banks for providing education loans to our students on priority basis subject to fulfillment of their terms and documentation requirement by the Students.

### 1. Canara Bank 2. HDFC Bank 3. UCO Bank 4. Union Bank of India

The interested students may contact any of the above bank branches at their place of residence regarding documentation requirements & other terms / conditions for availing education loan at competitive rates.

#### Note:

However the institute can not extend time limit for deposit of fees at the time of admission or at any other time due to delay in availing education loan by the students.

## Scholarships offered:

**Syt B.K. Birla and Dr. (Smt.) Sarala Birla Scholarship** is offered to 35 students every year worth Rs. 1 crore, total 14 students will be offered 50% tuition fee waivership and 21 students will be offered 30% tuition fee waivership from all the programmes.

Download Brochure | FAQ | Mandatory Disclosure | Admission Notification | Batch Profile | Important Regulations

© 2010 BIMTECH All Rights Reserved.

Designed & Developed By Saviance Technologies F

1 of 1 2/7/2013 2:32 PM